
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 05/01/2025 to 05/31/2025

Accessory Building

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1653 Carole LN P25-00201 Accessory Building Tuff Shed $8,400.00

920 Rasmussen PL P25-00225 Accessory Building Liu, Hai Qing $18,000.00

3430 Spirit WY P25-00231 Accessory Building Family Services NEW $6,000.00

Accessory Building Total: $32,400.00

Addition-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

441 Bosar AV P25-00233 Addition Residential Schoenwalder, Doug $72,000.00

Addition-Residential Total: $72,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Alteration Commercial Miron Construction $1,315,698.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Alteration Commercial Pyramid Structures $210,000.00

3101 Packerland DR P25-00198 Alteration Commercial Schneider $400,000.00

1971 Marlee LN P25-00199 Plumbing Residential Champion Trenching $400.00

1990 S Ridge RD P25-00186 Alteration Commercial Keller Inc $1,219,970.00

960 Hansen RD P25-00189 Alteration Commercial Bayland Buildings $180,000.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 697 P25-00196 Alteration Commercial Hardesty & Associates $0.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $3,326,068.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 697 P25-00196 Alteration Commercial Korish, Chad $0.00

960 Hansen RD P25-00189 Alteration Commercial Northland Electrical Services $0.00

1990 S Ridge RD P25-00186 Alteration Commercial VOS Electric $0.00
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3101 Packerland DR P25-00198 Alteration Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

611 Hansen RD P25-00195 Electrical Commercial Stiegler $31,604.00

781 Willard DR P25-00197 Sign Permanent VOS Electric $0.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Alteration Commercial Thomas Electric $0.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Alteration Commercial VDH Electric Inc $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $31,604.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Alteration Commercial Tweet-Garot $0.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Alteration Commercial Beno Plumbing $0.00

1990 S Ridge RD P25-00186 Alteration Commercial RJ Parins Plumbing $0.00

960 Hansen RD P25-00189 Alteration Commercial Watters Plumbing $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

960 Hansen RD P25-00189 Alteration Commercial Air Temperature Services $0.00

1990 S Ridge RD P25-00186 Alteration Commercial AMA Heating $0.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Alteration Commercial Sinkler Heating & Cooling $0.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Alteration Commercial Tweet Garot $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1102 Pastel Dove CI P25-00191 Deck Nothin But Decks $13,825.00

Deck Total: $13,825.00

Demo-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Alteration Commercial $0.00

3500 Packerland DR P25-00212 Demo Witt Construction LLC $0.00

Demo-Commercial Total: $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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1192 Echo LN P25-00226 Driveway N&L Concrete $8,400.00

2150 Crary ST P25-00227 Driveway Guns, Jesse $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $8,400.00

Driveway-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2654 Harmony DR P25-00224 Driveway Prichard, Adam $4,700.00

1307 Valley View RD P25-00192 Driveway Vaughan, Patrick $5,000.00

1971 Marlee LN P25-00188 Driveway Kane, Chad $4,500.00

1391 Waterford DR P25-00202 Driveway RG Hendricks $21,000.00

2376 Kubale LN P25-00203 Driveway $0.00

1334 Waube LN P25-00204 Driveway Muddy American Concrete $8,426.00

1321 April LN P25-00205 Driveway Joe Mains Construction $10,000.00

1575 North RD P25-00207 Driveway DeGroot Concrete $14,247.00

Driveway-Residential Total: $67,873.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential $0.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential $0.00

441 Bosar AV P25-00233 Addition Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2211 Barberry LN P25-00223 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $12,700.00

2074 Wildwood LN P25-00184 Fence Mitchell, Karen $1,000.00

2185 Dorothy LN P25-00193 Fence Marty and Sons LLC $7,000.00

Fence Total: $20,700.00

Foundation

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1486 Bruce LN P25-00217 Alteration Residential B & B Basement Repair $13,660.00
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Foundation Total: $13,660.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential $0.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential Province Builders & Realty Inc $350,000.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential Bell Residential $650,000.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential CRI Development $540,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $1,540,000.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 210 P25-00228 HVAC Commercial Thompson Sheet Metal $58,000.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $58,000.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

1172 Echo LN P25-00190 Alteration Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential Kimberly Hardware Heating & Cooling $0.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential Titan Services $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential Thome Plumbing $0.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN P25-00209 New Construction Residential BHS Plumbing $0.00
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Unit VCORNERLOT

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

2428 Leona DR P25-00211 Plumbing Residential Bath Fitter $14,982.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $14,982.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

New Sewer Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

960 Hansen RD P25-00189 Alteration Commercial $0.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential $0.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential $0.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential $0.00
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1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential $0.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1578 Lindale LN P25-00222 Solar Wolf River Electric $0.00

2613 Bay Harbor CI Unit 4 P25-00216 Alteration Residential Patriot Electrical Solutions $0.00

3629 W Hank AV P25-00232 Alteration Residential Hunter Electric Inc $0.00

441 Bosar AV P25-00233 Addition Residential Schoenwalder, Doug $0.00

1172 Echo LN P25-00190 Alteration Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

1269 April LN P25-00187 Alteration Residential Witte, Ralph $0.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential Boz Electrical $0.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential Russ Electric $0.00

1492 Lindale LN P25-00208 Electrical Residential Packerland Electric LLC $3,645.00

Residental Electrical Total: $3,645.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1269 April LN P25-00187 Alteration Residential Witte, Ralph $25,000.00

1172 Echo LN P25-00190 Alteration Residential James Kassner Construction Inc $60,000.00

2218 S Broadway P25-00194 Alteration Residential Builders Command $4,000.00

3629 W Hank AV P25-00232 Alteration Residential JHC Builders $20,000.00
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2613 Bay Harbor CI Unit 4 P25-00216 Alteration Residential Pinno Construction $210,000.00

1380 Lindale LN P25-00218 Alteration Residential Bosdeck Building $40,000.00

1578 Lindale LN P25-00222 Solar Wolf River Electric $6,225.00

Residential Alteration Total: $365,225.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1449 Silverado CT P25-00200 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $7,560.00

1269 April LN P25-00187 Alteration Residential Beno Plumbing $0.00

1172 Echo LN P25-00190 Alteration Residential BHS Plumbing $0.00

3629 W Hank AV P25-00232 Alteration Residential Duane's Plumbing $0.00

441 Bosar AV P25-00233 Addition Residential Schoenwalder, Doug $0.00

1601 Port ST P25-00215 Plumbing Residential Valentine Plumbing $900.00

2613 Bay Harbor CI Unit 4 P25-00216 Alteration Residential AG Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $8,460.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2613 Bay Harbor CI Unit 4 P25-00216 Alteration Residential Kinnard Heating & Cooling $0.00

3629 W Hank AV P25-00232 Alteration Residential Titan Services $0.00

441 Bosar AV P25-00233 Addition Residential Schoenwalder, Doug $0.00

3101 Packerland DR P25-00198 Alteration Commercial JF Ahern $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Residential Service Spot

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

945 La Croix AV P25-00229 Electrical Service Spot Hipke Electric $2,500.00

631 Lida LN P25-00220 Electrical Service Spot Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $3,359.00

Residential Service Spot Total: $5,859.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2326 Bradley TE P25-00214 Sanitary Sewer Lateral Northeast Sewer & Water LLC $4,000.00

945 Myrtle LN P25-00235 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $15,297.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential Rs Mechanical LLC $0.00
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Unit VCORNERLOT

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential Earl's Excavating $0.00

Sewer Total: $19,297.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2851 S Oneida ST P25-00206 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $39,750.00

781 Willard DR P25-00197 Sign Permanent Nicolet National Bank $0.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00234 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

1990 S Ridge RD P25-00213 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $13,050.00

3313 Packerland DR Unit C P25-00219 Sign Permanent Appleton Sign $0.00

Sign Permit Total: $52,800.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Alteration Commercial Badgerland Fire Protection $0.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Alteration Commercial JF Ahern $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P25-00185 New Construction Residential $0.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00210 New Construction Residential $0.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Report Total $5,654,798.00
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 05/01/2025 to 05/31/2025

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1653 Carole LN P25-00201 Accessory Building Tuff Shed $50.00

920 Rasmussen PL P25-00225 Accessory Building Liu, Hai Qing $50.00

3430 Spirit WY P25-00231 Accessory Building Family Services NEW $125.00

$225.00

Accessory Building Total: $225.00

Addition Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

441 Bosar AV P25-00233 Addition-Residential Schoenwalder, Doug $194.00

441 Bosar AV P25-00233 Erosion Control $75.00

441 Bosar AV P25-00233 Residental Electrical Schoenwalder, Doug $50.00

441 Bosar AV P25-00233 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Schoenwalder, Doug $50.00

441 Bosar AV P25-00233 Residential Replacement HVAC Schoenwalder, Doug $50.00

$419.00

Addition Residential Total: $419.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type
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1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Commercial Alteration Miron Construction $442.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Commercial Alteration Pyramid Structures $204.00

3101 Packerland DR P25-00198 Commercial Alteration Schneider $125.00

1990 S Ridge RD P25-00186 Commercial Alteration Keller Inc $125.00

960 Hansen RD P25-00189 Commercial Alteration Bayland Buildings $391.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 697 P25-00196 Commercial Alteration Hardesty & Associates $125.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 697 P25-00196 Commercial Electrical Korish, Chad $50.00

960 Hansen RD P25-00189 Commercial Electrical Northland Electrical Services $196.00

1990 S Ridge RD P25-00186 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $50.00

3101 Packerland DR P25-00198 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $50.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Commercial Electrical Thomas Electric $102.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Commercial Electrical VDH Electric Inc $221.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Tweet-Garot $221.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Beno Plumbing $102.00

1990 S Ridge RD P25-00186 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel RJ Parins Plumbing $50.00

960 Hansen RD P25-00189 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Watters Plumbing $196.00

960 Hansen RD P25-00189 Commercial Replacement HVAC Air Temperature Services $196.00

1990 S Ridge RD P25-00186 Commercial Replacement HVAC AMA Heating $50.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Commercial Replacement HVAC Sinkler Heating & Cooling $102.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Commercial Replacement HVAC Tweet Garot $221.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Demo-Commercial $124.00

960 Hansen RD P25-00189 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00
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3101 Packerland DR P25-00198 Residential Replacement HVAC JF Ahern $50.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00221 Sprinkler System Badgerland Fire Protection $50.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit 100 P25-00230 Sprinkler System JF Ahern $74.00

$3,717.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $3,717.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1486 Bruce LN P25-00217 Foundation B & B Basement Repair $50.00

1172 Echo LN P25-00190 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $50.00

1269 April LN P25-00187 Residential Alteration Witte, Ralph $50.00

1172 Echo LN P25-00190 Residential Alteration James Kassner Construction Inc $50.00

2218 S Broadway P25-00194 Residential Alteration Builders Command $50.00

3629 W Hank AV P25-00232 Residential Alteration JHC Builders $220.00

2613 Bay Harbor CI Unit 4 P25-00216 Residential Alteration Pinno Construction $50.00

1380 Lindale LN P25-00218 Residential Alteration Bosdeck Building $50.00

2613 Bay Harbor CI Unit 4 P25-00216 Residental Electrical Patriot Electrical Solutions $50.00

3629 W Hank AV P25-00232 Residental Electrical Hunter Electric Inc $50.00

1172 Echo LN P25-00190 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $50.00

1269 April LN P25-00187 Residental Electrical Witte, Ralph $50.00

1269 April LN P25-00187 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Beno Plumbing $50.00

1172 Echo LN P25-00190 Residential Plumbing-Remodel BHS Plumbing $50.00

3629 W Hank AV P25-00232 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Duane's Plumbing $50.00

2613 Bay Harbor CI Unit 4 P25-00216 Residential Plumbing-Remodel AG Plumbing $50.00
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2613 Bay Harbor CI Unit 4 P25-00216 Residential Replacement HVAC Kinnard Heating & Cooling $50.00

3629 W Hank AV P25-00232 Residential Replacement HVAC Titan Services $50.00

$1,070.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,070.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1102 Pastel Dove CI P25-00191 Deck Nothin But Decks $100.00

$100.00

Deck Total: $100.00

Demo

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3500 Packerland DR P25-00212 Demo-Commercial Witt Construction LLC $343.00

$343.00

Demo Total: $343.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1192 Echo LN P25-00226 Driveway Expansion or Replacement N&L Concrete $50.00

2150 Crary ST P25-00227 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Guns, Jesse $50.00

2654 Harmony DR P25-00224 Driveway-Residential Prichard, Adam $50.00

1307 Valley View RD P25-00192 Driveway-Residential Vaughan, Patrick $50.00

1971 Marlee LN P25-00188 Driveway-Residential Kane, Chad $50.00

1391 Waterford DR P25-00202 Driveway-Residential RG Hendricks $50.00

2376 Kubale LN P25-00203 Driveway-Residential $50.00
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1334 Waube LN P25-00204 Driveway-Residential Muddy American Concrete $50.00

1321 April LN P25-00205 Driveway-Residential Joe Mains Construction $50.00

1575 North RD P25-00207 Driveway-Residential DeGroot Concrete $50.00

$500.00

Driveway Total: $500.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

611 Hansen RD P25-00195 Commercial Electrical Stiegler $100.00

$100.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $100.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1492 Lindale LN P25-00208 Residental Electrical Packerland Electric LLC $50.00

$50.00

Electrical Residential Total: $50.00

Electrical Service Spot

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

945 La Croix AV P25-00229 Residential Service Spot Hipke Electric $50.00

631 Lida LN P25-00220 Residential Service Spot Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $50.00

$100.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $100.00

Fence
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2211 Barberry LN P25-00223 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $50.00

2074 Wildwood LN P25-00184 Fence Mitchell, Karen $50.00

2185 Dorothy LN P25-00193 Fence Marty and Sons LLC $50.00

$150.00

Fence Total: $150.00

HVAC Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 210 P25-00228 New HVAC Commercial Thompson Sheet Metal $50.00

$50.00

HVAC Commercial Total: $50.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 Erosion Control $75.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 Erosion Control $75.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 Erosion Control $75.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 Garbage Can $71.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 Garbage Can $71.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 Garbage Can $71.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 New Const-Residential Province Builders & Realty Inc $361.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Const-Residential Bell Residential $790.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 New Const-Residential CRI Development $626.00
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1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $126.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New HVAC Residential Kimberly Hardware Heating & Cooling $158.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 New HVAC Residential Titan Services $73.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 New Plumbing Residential Thome Plumbing $73.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 New Plumbing Residential BHS Plumbing $158.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $126.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 New Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 Plan Review $75.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 Plan Review $75.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 Plan Review $75.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 Recycle Bin $71.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 Recycle Bin $71.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 Recycle Bin $71.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $126.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 Residental Electrical Boz Electrical $73.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit P25-00209 Residental Electrical Russ Electric $158.00
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VCORNERLOT

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 Sewer Rs Mechanical LLC $90.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 Sewer Earl's Excavating $90.00

1344 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P25-00185 State Seal $35.00

1371 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00210 State Seal $35.00

1378-3645 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P25-00209 State Seal $35.00

$7,142.00

New Construction Residential Total: $7,142.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1971 Marlee LN P25-00199 Commercial Alteration Champion Trenching $30.00

2428 Leona DR P25-00211 New Plumbing Residential Bath Fitter $50.00

1449 Silverado CT P25-00200 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

1601 Port ST P25-00215 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $50.00

945 Myrtle LN P25-00235 Sewer Hockers Home Services $30.00

$210.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $210.00

Sanitary Sewer Lateral

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2326 Bradley TE P25-00214 Sewer Northeast Sewer & Water LLC $30.00

$30.00

Sanitary Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Sign Permanent
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

781 Willard DR P25-00197 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $50.00

2851 S Oneida ST P25-00206 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $100.00

781 Willard DR P25-00197 Sign Permit Nicolet National Bank $72.00

1040 Centennial ST P25-00234 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $55.00

1990 S Ridge RD P25-00213 Sign Permit Elevate97 $72.62

3313 Packerland DR Unit C P25-00219 Sign Permit Appleton Sign $42.00

$391.62

Sign Permanent Total: $391.62

Solar

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1578 Lindale LN P25-00222 Residential Alteration Wolf River Electric $50.00

1578 Lindale LN P25-00222 Residental Electrical Wolf River Electric $50.00

$100.00

Solar Total: $100.00

Report Total $14,697.62
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